,:7 NaijaHouses

GRA,Phase 2, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

GRA,Phase 2, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 240,000,000.00

Mobile: 08035226545

Office:

Fax:
citywealthconsult@gmail.com

CityWealth Consult

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/citywealthconsult@gmail.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o M4 pN
e Type Built
Terraces

Category For o115 Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com
Sale
1325 days

Brand new 5bedroom fully detached duplex with 1BQ Magodo GRA, Phase 2 240m FEATURES... All rooms
ensuite Spacious room/ compound Fitted kitchen Fitted bathrooms Imported fittings Stamped concrete floor
Ante room Family lounge Good power supply Gated Estate with Tight security Ample parking space Clean
water Serene Environment Good drainage

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses
Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

P4780085816

Property ID:

Category:
Market Status:
Listed Price:
Year Built:
Property Size:
Building Size:
Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:
Toilets:
Parking:
Service Fee:
Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

For Sale
Active

240000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of . . .
0

This Home : GRA,Phase 2, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 240000000

lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 265000000 100 1.1Km
Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 6 185000000 1.1Km
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 1.1Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 130000000 100 1.1Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 285000000 100 1.1Km
london, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 100 1.1Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 0 92000000 1.1Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 100 1.1Km
Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 135000000 2.3Km
ajah, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 45000000 100 2.5Km
Ajah, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 95000000 2.5Km
AJAH,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 2.5Km
akande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 35000000 2.9Km
Egl;l;is Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki, 4 55000000 3 9Km
Eglgléis Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki, 5 110000000 3 9Km
Egl&l;is Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki, 4 65000000 3 9Km
ogologo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 100 3.2Km
Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 5000000 4.2Km
Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 4.2Km
Sangotedo, Lekki,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 60000000 4.7Km
Sangotedo, Lekki,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 4.7Km
sangottedo ajah,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 55000000 100 4.7Km
ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 4.7Km
Tkota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 50000000 4.7Km
Tkota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 170000000 4.7Km
Tkota Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 4.7Km
Tkota, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 145000000 4.7Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 100 4.7Km

h

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




-
-

Arie
uu.;i

nc
] <o
ekki ,Lagos., Lekki,

ekki, Lagos

y
o))

ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

Ikota ,L

ekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

megamount, ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

(& L T N & 5 T T T N & T N T N N G N N T T N T A N S T N NS I <) BN S BN S BT NS )

90000000
46000000
120000000
180000000
98000000
60000000
130000000
120000000
110000000
65000000
200000000
216000000
64000000
40000000
35000000
125000000
65000000
29000000
50000000
45000000
50000000
65000000
85000000
85000000
120000000
80000000
65000000
55000000
85000000
200000000
62000000
130000000

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

4.7Km
4.7Km
4.7Km
4.9Km
4.9Km
4.9Km
4.9Km
4.9Km
4.9Km
4.9Km
4.9Km
4.9Km
4.9Km
4.9Km
4.9Km
4.9Km
4.9Km
4.9Km
4.9Km
4.9Km
4.9Km
4.9Km
4.9Km
4.9Km
4.9Km
4.9Km
4.9Km
4.9Km
4.9Km
4.9Km
4.9Km
4.9Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




