

GRA,Phase 2, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos



GRA,Phase 2, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 240,000,000.00

CityWealth Consult
Nigeria

Mobile: 08035226545
Office:
Fax:
citywealthconsult@gmail.com

Property Details



Category **For Sale**



Status **Active**



Price/Sq Ft ₦



On
naijahouses.com
1325 days



Type
Terraces



Built

Brand new 5bedroom fully detached duplex with 1BQ Magodo GRA, Phase 2 240m FEATURES... All rooms ensuite Spacious room/ compound Fitted kitchen Fitted bathrooms Imported fittings Stamped concrete floor Ante room Family lounge Good power supply Gated Estate with Tight security Ample parking space Clean water Serene Environment Good drainage



Property Summary



Features

No Records Found

Property ID:	P4780085816
Category:	For Sale
Market Status:	Active
Listed Price:	240000000
Year Built:	
Property Size:	Sq m
Building Size:	Sq m
Lot Size:	Sq m
Price per Sq. Meter:	
Bedroom:	5
Bathroom:	
Toilets:	
Parking:	
Service Fee:	
Other Fee:	
Tax Per Annum:	
Insurance Per Annum:	
HOA Per Annum:	

Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : GRA,Phase 2, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		240000000		0
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		265000000	100	1.1Km
Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5	6	185000000		1.1Km
Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000		1.1Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		130000000	100	1.1Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		285000000	100	1.1Km
london, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		450000000	100	1.1Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	0		92000000		1.1Km
lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		450000000	100	1.1Km
Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		135000000		2.3Km
ajah, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		45000000	100	2.5Km
Ajah, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		95000000		2.5Km
AJAH,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000		2.5Km
akande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		35000000		2.9Km
Lekki Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		55000000		3.2Km
Lekki Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		110000000		3.2Km
Lekki Palm City Estate, Ajah, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		3.2Km
ogologo, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000	100	3.2Km
Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		5000000		4.2Km
Jakande, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000		4.2Km
Sangotedo, Lekki,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		60000000		4.7Km
Sangotedo, Lekki,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		4.7Km
sangottedo ajah,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		55000000	100	4.7Km
ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000		4.7Km
Ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		50000000		4.7Km
Ikota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		170000000		4.7Km
Ikota Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000		4.7Km
Ikota, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		145000000		4.7Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000	100	4.7Km
ikota, Lekki Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		100000000		4.7Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable, however

no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



ikota, Lekki ,Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		90000000		4.7Km
ikota, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		46000000		4.7Km
Ikota ,Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		120000000		4.7Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		180000000	100	4.9Km
ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		98000000	100	4.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		60000000	100	4.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000	100	4.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		120000000	100	4.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		110000000	100	4.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	4.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		200000000	100	4.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		216000000	100	4.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		64000000	100	4.9Km
ikota lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		40000000	100	4.9Km
ikota lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		35000000	100	4.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		125000000	100	4.9Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	4.9Km
ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		29000000	100	4.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		50000000	100	4.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	2		45000000	100	4.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		50000000	100	4.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	4.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	4.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	4.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		120000000	100	4.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		80000000	100	4.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		65000000	100	4.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		55000000	100	4.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	4.9Km
megamount, ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		200000000	100	4.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	4		62000000	100	4.9Km
ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos	5		130000000	100	4.9Km

Sold Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
No Records Found					



Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
-------	---------------	---------------	---------------	------------------------

No Records Found

Property Photos

